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
tiful view, good roads, plenty of timber for saw mill operations. 9 mU
from Salem. Investigate this now I Price $63,000. Call G. H. Grabenhont, Jr.

NEW RANCH TYPE
3 bdrm. home, central entrance hall, beautiful kitchen, liv. rm, din. rm. picture ,

windows, over looking Salem, hdwd. firs, nice size bath 8c barms, able i

garage, full daylight basmt, auto-o-il heat, 2 fireplaces. The best buy of
the year. Call Roy Ferris. y

SPIC AND SPAN I

One of the neatest, best homes on the
old, 2 bdrm. home, top condition, insulated, weatnerstrippea, landscaped, ,
2 fireplace, 2 sets plumbing, attached garage. To see this well built home,
call Peter Geiser. . r

'

1847 S. 12th .ST. ' 1 -
3 bdrm. home. No. 3 bus zone, los 50

orated inside. Price $5750.00. Call Richard Grabenshorst.

Grabenhorst Bros. , Realtors
134 S; Liberty St. ,

" '' Phodt imim
Evenings and Sundays call I

Peter Geiser Roy Ferris Earl West
FOR YOUR INSURANCE PROBLEMS SEE MR. HARVARD

806 Houses Fox Sale
NEW suburban 2 B. R. 1016 so. ftClose to school A bus. Price $7950.

Ph. 27378. J
LAZY CLOUDS FLOAT bY

Panoramic view of Salem, the Cas
cades, outdoor playground heavily
wooded, with patio and grill fire-
place. Meticulous construction, built
in '41. This Kingwood Heights Ranch
style will win your heart immediate-
ly. Lot 100x198. AU this for $22,000.
May we show you a real home?

Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors
.455 Court St. Phone

Eves.
$9,500. FURNISHED 5 room home close

to Leslie School, corner lot. Shade
trees. House in good condition.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance .Co. Realtors
153 S. High Street Phone
BY OWNER: 3 B. R. ranch style home

on Va A. in Keizer Dist. Full base-
ment. 2 fireplaces, hdwd firs, auto
oil heat, air conditioning. 4185 N.
River Rd.

BY OWNER: 1 bedroom house. 2 yr old,
utility room. unfinishedupstairs, in-
sulated, new lawn, large lot. Gar-de- n.

$4950. 998 Locust, Salem. Ore.
3 BEDROOMS

on one floor. Living room, large din
ing area, utility room, garage, nice
lot. Good district, close to school and
bus. House about 12 years old. Price
only $6,950. M.L.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Phone

Eve tc Sun.

A Haven for Children
CUT LIVING COSTS

3 BJt. Cape Cod house, IV. Acres in
Pratum community, double garage,
with storage space up. Family fruit.
nuts, nice garden, lawn 6c nowers.
Close to store, lockers, post office,
school tc church. $7350.

Salem's
Real Estate

Exchange
466 Court

Off. Res.

Here Is What
$2,550 down and $55.00 month will buy.

New a bearoom, living room, auung
room. Kitchen, modern.

$2000 down will buy this S room hew
modern nome, lot 6UxiB4. juenaix
washer, dryer, electric ref. Univ. apt
elect range all go with it for $9000.00
full Price.

$2000 down and $60.00 a month will
buy 2x year old z bedroom, dining
room, living room, kitchen, circulat-
ing fireplace. k acre of ground. Full
price $7000.

E. L. Gray Real Estate
1316 State Phone

Eve.- - or
INCOME property. Independence. Mod

ernized older type 3 barm nome, z
B. R. apt furnished or unfurnished.
Prl. ent. New gas furnace, fireplace,
lots of bulltins, insulated, corner lot.
Inauire of owner 117 R or 485 C. St.

2 BDRM, Englewood Dist. Ph. 37058,
630 Roosevelt.

LOVELY suburban home large lot with
nice lawn, all enclosed with attrac-
tive fence. 970 N. 38th, Ph. 27319.

l 2 B. R. home. 135 ft. frontage. Price
3990.. 2358 Shelton SL 1 block N. of
nyae. rn. zujbd.

Suburban Special
Well built 2 B R. home. Ige living

room with fireplace, dining room,
kitchen, nook, full basement, oil
furnace. One acre, good barn, chick-
en house, close to school, bus by
door. All for sacrifice price of
$11,500. direct from owner. One mile
East of Lancaster Dr. on Auburn
Road, between Center and State Sts.
Drive by and look it over or can
3141 s for appointment.

EXCELLENT 2 story home with in
come. Full cement basmt. double
plumbing, two car garage. Nice yard
and trees. Close to bus, stores and
schools. Price $7250 with only $1500
down.
SEE OSCAR SEDERSTROS1 EVE.

PHONE 25219
CENTER ST. OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Phone

$500 Down, $63 Month
2745 N. Liberty
515 Bliler Ave.
454 Bliler Ave.
2 Bdrm. home. hdwd. fir, beau, kitch

en. large windows, insulated, furn.
large garage Sc utility rm.

$400 Down, $70 Month
683 Bliler Ave.
603 Bliler Ave.
3 Bdrm. home, hdwd. fir, utility rm.,

garage, large lot, fine garden sou.

Choice Dist.
3 bdrm, a really lovely place, living

8c dining rm, fireplace, a corner
Jm. $10,250. A low down payment
FHA terms.
Beautiful Creek Home

Secluded 2 bedrm. creek home, on Mill
st. Large lot, patio, fireplace, fha,
Price $12 .500.

Here Is A Buy
4 bdrm. home, large rooms, bath up &

down. Double garage. A lot 100x140.
Full price $8,000. Terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church

Office Ph. Eve.
or

Real Charm
You can Invite the crowd over with

pride once you own this spacious
three bedroom home in Englewood.
Beautifully carpeted living and din
ing rooms large enough for your
bridge club. Large kitchen with din-
ing space, unique bathroom, oil forc-
ed air furnace, fireplace, double ga-

rage. At $18,000 we know Of nothing
comparable in comfort, appearance
and location. Terms.

New Ultra Modern
3 bedrooms all on one floor, roomy liv-

ing and dining rooms, well arranged
kitchen with dining space, steam
heat, large corner lot. Satisfy that
home longing with this one at only
$14,000. Terms.

Murphy & Kent, Realtors
456 N. Church Phone

Eves: Humphreys Anderson
Kent

One Acre & Modern 5 Rm.
Home

North 4 miles Just off 99E. Ranch style
home 8 yrs. old. Garden, fruit 8c
chicken house. Good water system.
$11,000. Another one 2 acres 8c cider
house for $9500. East Salem, good
buy.

$6900 Englewood Dist.
2 bedrm bungalow, fireplace, gas fur-

nace, cor lot. Drive past this at 1895
Madison St. tc call Art If interested.
Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St. Phone

BY .Owner: Lovely new 2 B. R, mod
home, 940 sq. ft Nice setting on gd
street. $7950. Ph. 27894 after i p.m,

BY BUILDER: 1 yr. old mod. ranch
type house. Hilltop view of Orchard
Heights, l'i mi. from city center. 2
lge. brs., liv. rm, fireplace, den, din-
ing rm, kitchen with dining space,
utility rm. all .electric heat all in-

sulated, landscaped. F.H.A. will loan.
Accept late model car as part down
payment Price $10,500. ph.
after 5.

2 B. R, basm't, frplce, rock wool in-slt- d.

gas heat fruit shade trees, 3
lots. dbl. gar, grdn, rm Bargain. 1165
Hood St.

Buy With Confidence
No better construction anywhere. A

fine 2 BJR. home with large rooms
throughout wall to wall carpet. Ex-
cellent location. FJLA. terms. $10,250.
Call Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater . Phone 09

View Homes in the Hills
Just 2 miles from City Center - a dan-

dy adjoining Klogwood Heights,
10 acres with good 3 bedroom house,
modern and attractive - good barn,
large chickencoop. plenty of fruit
trees - lust move in. about $2300
will handle. Best of terms.

FOR VIEW, investment and pleasant
living this 40 acres near city limits
has no equal. Good modern house,
3 bedrooms, etc. 2 car garage, horse
barn. All surrounded by the pro-
verbial white fence. A good buy
with excellent subdividing possibil-
ities. Shown by appointment only.

Around $9,000
20 Acres, southeast, ail cultivated, good

buildings, large house, completely
furnished, all Implements and live-
stock included - best buy in the
valley.

31 Acres east, good modernized house.
line buildings, creek through place,
very pretty location.

For details, call E. R. Nelte
Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors
455 Court St. Phone

Eve.,ph.

BEST BUYS
Dr., Dentist, Insurance

Man, Fix It Man r
Just listed this really nice comfort-

able 3','s bedroom home. Bsmt, fire-
place, new composition roof. The
interior is really unique and roomy.
The exterior was just painted. 50x150
business lot in No. 3 zone. On one
of Salem's busiest streets. This would
be ideal for any of the above men-
tioned. If this isn't vour occupa
tion you can make it suitable for
most any small business. The price
is onl? $12500. Liberal terms ar
ranged.

Why Not r

Buv this almost new home? Fine
location, only 7 months old. 100x108
lot. 992 sq. ft., attached garage, ft
blk to bus. Price is only vvoo.

Economy
X bedrooms down, one ud. bsmt. fire

place, insulated, 50x150 lot. The price
is oniy 93u.. i

Motor Court
One of Salems largest and most popu-

lar - aci-- lot. Select fast growing
location. Nice 2 bedroom home with
bsmt and fireplace. Weil established,
owner will accept garage, warehouse
or nice home as part payment ior
his equity. Terms on balance. Ring
for Mr. Beu eve. Z7i4 or iuaaa

Happy Days
In the Country

acre 3 bedroom home built in 1948.
Chicken house, garage, --well, orchard
and berries. Walking distance from
school and bus. Just the place for
a laree familv. The price is, $7950.

ClnoO DOWN AND S65 PER MO - on
this nice zvs acre suouroan nome.
welL Close to saiem. we oeneve
this place is well worth the asking
price of $10,000. Especially with the
trmi that are being offered.

an acres WITH MODERN 3 bedroom
home built in 1940. rartJDsmi. rxi
barn, chicken house, rabbit house,
well, orchard and nuts. One mile
to small town. - Total price $9000.
Terms arranged. Call for Mr. Leav
ens Eve 34735 or 33558

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

Eves. Ph.

TODAY'S BETTER
BUYS I

Small X bedroom house lnf Englewood
with an extra large corner lot tnrown
In for $6600. $2800 dn baL $38.50
month.

Elbow Room
3 bedroom in Englewood Dist. A very

weu piannea nome on in x. w .
lot. double garage, patio, large sep- -,

arate 20 x 24 party room. Very nice
vkitchen with lots of built-in- s, nice

large dining room. If you are iook-In-g

for a nice family home, see this
one $14,750. 0

Silverton
w fcav a eood 3 HR house located In

Silverton Just 3 biocxs irom fosi ui- -
fice and the price is rigni. jusi aosvu.
Eve. ph. i

Highway Frontage
73 ft. on 99 North. Two room cabin. ,i

down. $3500.

IV2 Acres North
on River Road. New 2 bedroom house

22 x 14 LJt, dream xitcnen eiec,
heat, a beauty at $12,500. Eve. ph

35 Acres'
at North Santiam. All under irrigation,

Beans, corn, pasture, etc. Old home
but livable, double garage. Dam.
rhlrlr.n house. 15.000 ft. Of lumber.
Irrigation equipment, 12. tents and
misc. Some saw timber. Make us an
offer. Eve. ph.

50 Acres
Old. but modern house. Barn,

chicken house for 400 liens. 30 acres
of bottom land. 19 a. of bent grass.
This place would make a wonderful
dairy and there is a good fishing
stream close by. and all this for $9500,
Terms of course. Will trade for city
property. Eve. ph.

Listings Wanted
We need listings on 2 and 3 bedroom

homes, city and suburban. For fast
action call

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Phone

Eve, ph. -
FIRST CLASS MOTEL- - on Highway 99

in. Salem. Perfect condition in and
out. Room for expansion. Will take
California property la trade. Excel
lent income. '

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone

806 Houses For Sale
FOR SALE by owner: 2 modern homes,

1- -3 B. R . one 1 B. R. on lot 75x200,

electric heat, fireplaces, wall to wall
caroetine . Bendix. landscaped, fenced.
near store, on bus line. 1567 Park
Avenue.

BY OWNER: Englewood Dist. Liv. rm
with fireplace, din rm, kit, bath. 2
B. R.'s down. 2 B. R."s up. Full dry
basement. Auto heat. $11,500. 1875
Market. Call 38030 for appointment.

BY OWNER: Brand new home on Hol- -
lywood Dr., just off Silv. Rd, 85x
292 ft. lot, 2 large B. R.'s. closets.
Ige L. R. with fireplace It view win-
dow. Dinette kitchen with many
mod features. Coleman furnace, util
rm It attached garage: well with elec
pump, also corner lot on Silv Rd It
Hlwd Dr. 134x182. Splendid bus site.
See wm. G. Ridings, or ph. 22673.

LARGE, older house, 4 odrms, plas-
tered, fireplace, basement, furnace,
excel, loc, very reas, terms. Ph.

INCOME PROPERTY Four unit resl-der.t- ial

court with $158 monthly in-
come, one year old. by creek, in
pretty valley town of Silverton, Ore.
Elec. ranges, water heatexs and wash-
er Included. My equity $3500, might
trade for Salem property. $15,000 full
price. Owner. 1270 Nebraska St, Sa-le- ny

Ore. Ph. 37921.
BY OWNER: New home 2 B. R, util-it- y

room, hardwood floors, fireplace,
oil furnace, dble garage, on large
corner lot. 1490 North 23rd. Ph.
28035. v

BY OWNER: Nearly new, 4 bedrooms
on 1 floor, nice fireplace, ' utility
bath, Youngstown kitchen, D.R. tc
L.R, new Macadamized St. Near new
school, priced right, owner 1st house
North of Lansing Nursing Home.

ONLY $500 DOWN
will buy you a new modern.

room plastered home with hardwood
floors, auto, oil heat; auto washer
installed. Insulated ceilings, low
monthly payments. Only 5 left inside

' city limits. See them today I

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. H Phone

Eve tc Sun.

615 Situations Wanted
LAWN spraying, let- - us kill the weeds

in your lawn. pn.

620 Dot and ContracT

Painting reasonable. Ph.
2-21-

Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.
EXCAVATION CONTRACTORS

e Land clearing 6c ditching
e Basements & sewers
e Roads and dams

Equipment rentals
e Air compressors

Have us give you a free estimate on
that Job you are planning.

Ph. 24691 Day or Night
AUTO PAINTING just a shade better

by Ray ETTEH. Call snrock Motor
Co

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
, Contract Work

Roads Clearing Ditching
Sewer St Basement
Equipment Rental

15 B-- U yds
10 B-- 'i yds
D-- 7 Cat it Dozer
D-- 4 Cat St Dozer

See us about ditching bv the foot,
Phone days

Evenings or
Salem. Oregon

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
SLEEP, rm. emp lady, kitchen privi

leges, state bldgs and shop Dist. Ph.
2 FRONT rooms employed men. Own

ent It bath. Ph.
SINGLE Slping rm. H & C wtr. 472

N. Libertv.
2 ROOMS. 1 with cooking privileges.

565 N. Cottage.
ROOM with kitchen privileges for em-

ployed lady. ph.
RM. Hotplate, refrlg. 2131 Center.
WELL furn. sleep, rm. close in, H k

C water, men only. 737 Center.
GOOD Board and room at 492 N,

Summer.

705 Apartments For Rent

2 RM. apt Utilities furn. $35. 1 rm with
kit privileges $20. 240 N. 14th. Ph.
38329.

SMALL Apt. for rent. Everything
(lights, water, heat) furn. Call 248U

FURN Apt. 3 large rooms St bath. 3
blks from center Salem. 2 adults
Call 36412. 9 to 5 for appointment.

2 RM Furn. apt. utilities. Close in.
Ph. 23455. eves or Sun. 23611.

5 RM, 3 B. R. unfurn apt. Priv bath
& ent. elec range, hdwd firs, extra
clean at 975i Edgewater. Inq. Ker-be- rs

Mkt. 991 Edgewater. or call
22144. .

2 RM Furn apt. Priv bath, priv ent.
455 N 24th

3 RM. UPSTAIRS furn. apt., priv. ent
& bath, nr. bus At shop. ctr. adults,
$50. Ph. after 5:30 p.m.

NICE 3 rm furn court apt for couple.
1664 S 13th.

SM. FURN. cottage, clean, close in,
reas. emp. lady, ph. or

3 RM. furn. court apt., clean, close in,
adults. Ph. .

LARGE 3 rm. apt. 494 S. Winter St.
CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt, priv. bath.

419 S. 19th. l
SPARKLING new, cool, brick court.
tub. shower, excell loc. 380 S. 17,

1 BDRM. large unfurn. apt. Elec. range,
auto, oil heat. Will take children. 1433
N. 4th.

AIR COND. ori. bath, gar 2455 State.
EXTRA CLEAN, cool modern 3 room

apts. $55 up. Eastridge Apts. 1055
Edgewater. West Salem.

ONE 2 B.R. APT St one 1 B.R. apt. 1
slping rm. Capital Apts. 348 N. 12th.

707 Houses For Rent

3 RM House, part furnished, not mod-
ern. Ph. 34842. .

ALMOST New, good clean, 2 B. R.
home immediate possess. Box 882
Statesman. ti3 RM. house with shower, gas range
and water heater, no other furn. No
pets, drinking or children of any
age. 455 S. 18th.

UNFURN. 4 rms t bath gar. Close in
Suburban on bus line. 3715 S. Com 1.

2 B. R. house close to school tc bus,
good loc. Ready July 16. Ph. 27506.

2 B. R. Suburban, unfurn, children
welcome $45. Ph. 42802 between 9 St
12 a.m. 3730 Fisher Rd.

SMALL 3 rm furn hse. Empl couple
pref. Ph. 24946.

2 B. R. House $65. Call Al Bell Ph.
22577 or 27380 eves,

NEARLY New 1 B. R. all electric part-
ly furn. Ph. 34369 or call at 1330
Fairmount. ; ;

ELDERLY couple or small family to
share neat modern 5 rm. hse. with
elderly man. Very low rent, if any.
1230 Clearview.

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

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
TWO BEAUTIFUL HOMES ,

One has nice Liv. rm. 2 BJR, separate din. rm. lovely kit. & breakfast nook.
hwd firs, auto oil heat, double garage. JUGGINS.

The other one has 3 BJR, lge Liv. rm, din. rm, very nice kit. & nook. Has full
cement daylight bsm't with fireplace. The bsmt with party rm is now being
finished tc also will have fuU bath Si shower Installed. The builder will
finish to suit Buyer. We consider this home the best buy in this dist. May
we show you thru? We have the key & will gladly show in the evening
it you wish. KIGGINS.

8 UNIT RESIDENTIAL. COURT
AU separate units, tile brick construction, most all units furnished, H.W. firs,

fireplace, stoves; refrigerators, auto heat. Very nice location tc nice grounds.
$25,000 dn. bal. on contract. KIGGINS. ' - ,

WE HAVE THE BUYERS, IT YOU HAVE PROPERTY FOR SALE

BURT PICHA, INC.
379 N. High St CRAWFORD 90 JOHNSON Office:

HOUR 00:00 00:15

7
KSLM
KOCO
KOIN Church of Air I Church of
KGW Radio Pulpit (Radio Pulpit Eter. Light Eter. Light
KEX - ii B. Box Revue IB. Box Revue IB. Box Revue iB. Box Revue
KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW

First Baptist (First Baptist INews IMutual Music
River Boys (News (Fellowship Fellowship
News ' U. K. Smith Tabernacle Tabernacle
Church Home ; Church Home Music iMusic
News I I Morning Song (There's Music iThere's Musis

kslm Bible Class IBible Class

9 KOCO Bible ILutheran
KOIN To Learning ' IITo Learning

News IFolk Songs

(Ave Maria lAve Maria
IIGuest Stars INews

J. DIMaggit1 J. DiMaggio
KEX, Negro Choirs INegro Choirs Ms. of Israel Mes. of Israel

APARTMENT HOUSE, ten units, with a MONTHLY INCOME of $340.00. With-
in walking distance of everything. Two stories, frame, automatic oil heat.Seasonable terms can be arranged to responsible party.,.;

FAIRMOUNT HILL. LARGE LOT. house is In an excellent condition, large
rooms, fireplace, full basement 2 bedrooms with provisions for 2 addi-
tional bedrooms. New root and good paint. This Is very reasonable for this
location. $12,500. ;

NEW HOME, 6'i acres, year round creek, pasture and trees without under
brush. 2 bedrooms, modern kitchen. This is one oft our "unusual" buys.
$9.500.. -

KSLM Hardy News Organ Moods
KOCO Wildwd Church! Organ Loft
KOIN Platform iPlattorm10 KGW Organ Organ -

KEX Music Festival IMusic Festival I Vespers
-r--

KBLM Concert Hall IConcert

11 KOCO Sun, Service jSun.
KOIN Syncopation Syncopation
KGW NBC Th-at- er NBC
KEX Foreign Rep.

Hall
Service

Theater
(Frank-Erne- st

Cunningham I Hash Knife Hashknife
Serenade News U N Story

I Date, Music I Date. Music I Date, Music
The Truitts (Quiz Kids (Quiz Kids

(Hour of Faith (Parade Hits (Parade Hits

KSLM News

12 KOCO Sereru.de
KOIN Date, "Music '

KGW The Truitts
KEX Hour of Faith

KSLM Hop. Cassidy

1 KOCO Church
KOIN J1u.slc J5"- -
KGW Waltz Time
KEX Revival Hoir

Hop. Cassldy Martin Kane iMartin Kane
iChurch iDaydreaming IBlessings
Music Date Your Music lYour MusicINews Adventure Adventure
I Revival Hour I Revival Hour I Revival Hour

m KBLM
KOCO

A KOIN
Ska KGW

Shadow Shadow (Detective (Detective
Wonderland (St.: Francis Bandcase BandcaseSerenade . News , - ; ISundav Chase Sunday Chaseii Guy Bi Gu 'stap Harvest ISUr HarvestProphecy Voice Prophecy VolcelMr. President iMr. President

3
KGW

KSLM
KOCO
KOIN

KEX

Sing. Marshall Sing. Marshall Nick Carter (Nick CarterSerenade Serenade Sunday Music Sunday MusicEarn Vacation Earn Vacation Bos. Blackle I Bos BlackleMusic. ComedylMusic. ComedyiMusic. ComedylMusic. ComedyLutheran Hr. ILutheran Hr. Serenade Sammy Kaye

(Peter Salem IPeter Salem
Don Stewart ;Don StewartUackpot (jackpot
The Saint The Saint(Music. Girls IMusic. Girls

KSLM News ICongress
KOCO News Don Stewart4 KOIN Orchestra lOrchestra
KGW $1000 Reward $1000 Reward.
KKX Research rTo Vets
KSLM M?2."on Bd wa.tlonKOCO i5 JVIinisterial
KOW
KOIN :yri'.i:n JrercvraithMil, 0Lauw OUilUI
KKX .Stop Muslo Stop Music

IRocHy Jordan Rocky Jordan I

Severin Realty Company
(eve) 95

"

806 Houses For Sale 806 Houses For Sale
'

HERE YOU WILL FIND . PEACE -

. AND QUIET $OylHJ
View home, large rooms, every room Neat clean. 2 Jrr old, 2 bdrm bungs-h- as

view windows, tile bathroom, low with attached garage. Close to
double garage. A chance that sel-- bus dc stores. Rented for $60. $1400
dom comes. $10,500. Ph. Ask Down. $45.60 me. Call Bon

V?Om Huff Real Esute Z'tFllj
361 Chemeketa 1 J

"
$12,250.00 I r or Sfale

Attractive late built modern 2 BR By owner. 3 BJR.c&anch style housetit tT! with fen. lot all fenced. Drive
2j C"rcfuTunl2y 'Browfm by 1875 Chill. Aye.

State Finance Co. Realtors $1000 Dowff, $50 Mo.
153 South High St.. Ph. 34121 New 2 B.R. --home, garage, lge lot 60 X

2 B.R. Home S5250. Ph. 27496. 200, full price $6500. '

want . Fairmount Hills ,

V One of the better 3 BJRJ home, fire-- to
keep roomers? 4 BD special. Close , fuII basement nice lot. Pricein. Basement. Fireplace, Furnace jji3 oo -

heat. Lovely Urge rooms. Full price
$10500 Terms. H. E. Cprev, Real Estate

2 BR. home on lovelycorner lot Plenty IMS Broadway Office
of shade trees. $6500. Terms. Day or Eve!

WE NEED LISTINGS r
A. E. Beckett Agency $1200 " 3 Bedrm.

realtors insurance i Home

"S? !5HN S? ool. Good water system. Wired for
AM,?.L SxT,F7 elect range. Good sized liv rm. $5000

LOAM. 4 irrig. " Call JuuL
Sc will produce $400 per A. in crops. '

ist class bidgs. consist of loyeiy 4 $1000 Dn. Neat 2 Bedrm
BR. home with fireplace, basmt,
nace heat. Grade A. Dairy barn & HnmP v

milk hse, machine shed tc granery.
others. Complete line of tractor 3 yrs old. elect cooking tc oil fuVnace.
equipm't, irrig. syst, milking mach. Large liv rm. lot 90 x 120. Salem
$37,500. VERY GOOD TERMS. Heights School District This is a

Vt good buy at $7200. $50 monthly. CaU
Larsen Home & Loan. L.o. jUul
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service Art MadPn RealtV Co.

164 S. ComT St. Phone ' f
1326 State St. Ph.WE Have a good older type home not

too far out on South Liberty Street t ACRES Modem 3 rm electric water
House has 4 bedrooms, liv. room system '

with fireplace, nice size dining room. I Acre - 3 rms. electric water system,
kitchen with nook, full basement. Rented $40 St $M Located Hayfork
oil furnace. Large lot garage, paved 70 miles west Redding. Calif,
alley. Trade for-- here tc assume. 533 N.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc. bTowner: i a r, a,, bath. l. tC
110i N. Commercial . St." R Wt5lJ! F.'lZf001 v

Phone - Eves places $16,000. Call

Bd- - IMurray Show Murray Show
Serenade Bandstand

(NBC SymphonyjNBC Symphony(Stop Muslo (Stop Muslo

Theater FTheater
Baseball IBaseball
Horace Heldt I Horace Heldt

Wm. Powell
iTed Malone

KSLM Meet Press "IMeet Press

6 KOCO Bandstand Dugout Dope
KOIN Your Word Your
KGW N,SC Symphony INBC Symphony!
KKX nuwucu uou farsons

word- -

Wm. Powell
ired Malone

.v;7 KGW

KOCO
KSLM

KOIN

KEX

Vour rr. J Songs of Times WOO Plus 2000 PlusBaseball - Baseball IBaseball BaseballContented JContented IWhistler IWhistler
Take-Lea- ve It Take-Lea- ve It IBob Crosby Bob CrosbyWm. Tusher I Chapel . Mr. Malone Mr. Malone

- (Dugout Dope Lopez Show
Baseball Baseball

(Philip MarlowelPhilip Marlowe
' JSymphony Symphony

IWinchell II. Parsons
Guest Star News -
Baseball Baseball
lOrchestra Orchestra
lOrchestra lOrchestra
lOrchestra Robinson

KSLM 20 Questions 120 Questions
KOCO Bandstand Bandstand8 KOIN Steve Allen ISteve .Allen
KGW Living 1!? ,KEX Tris Coffin I Headlines'
KSLM News , I Editorially
KOCO Baseball Baseball9 KOIN Doolittle I Doolittle
KGW Symphony tSymphony
KEX Think Fast IThink Fast

KSLM
KOCO

'

Baseball IBaseball11) KOIN S Star Final IHr. St. Francis
KGW News Mary Mercer
KEX Final Ed I Intermezao
KSLM I i. i

11 51" yuan mieioaiesiwrgan
Catholic Hour Wax

(News iRevery
Curbstone Cops Curbstone Cops
line, but True Catholic Hour I
Orchestra lOrchestra

il'Museum ltv M,....In. iur.. u.
Melodies Bandstand UsnHttimt

Nocturne NocturneTris Coffin (Nocturne

!
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